
You are Invited FYI - Other Board/Commission Meetings  
 
 

Newton City Council Calendar 
(last updated January 12, 2022) 
 

January       
2022 

   

Saturday  
15 

   

Sunday 
16 

   

Monday  
17 

 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Observed – 
Offices Closed  

 

Tuesday 
18 

6:45 pm 
 
7:45 pm 
 
 
 
6:30 pm 
6:00 pm 
6:00 pm 
7:30 pm 
7:00 pm 

Chair’s Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83626974527 
City Council Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89131246204 
 
Boards & Commissions 
Economic Development Commission 
Countryside School Building Committee 
Newton Housing Partnership 
Newton School Committee  
Newtonville Area Council  
 

Virtual 
 
Virtual 
 
 
 
 
Virtual 
Virtual 
Virtual 
Virtual 
Virtual 

Wednesday 
19 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
 
 
 
9:00 am 

Public Safety & Transportation Committee 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85020630409 
Public Facilities Committee 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86309151260 
Programs & Services Committee 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86034007414 
 
 
Boards & Commissions 
Board of Assessors Meeting 
 
 

Virtual 
 
Virtual 
 
Virtual 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Rm 108 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83626974527
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86034007414
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Thursday 
20 

7:00 pm 
 
 
 
7:00 pm 
 
 
7:00 pm 

Budget Discussion for Councilors and 
School Committee with Mayor Fuller 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84743562516?pwd=K3hY
ajBOWTBwQUc0WGRnVW12RW5nUT09 
 

Traffic Council 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85094610896 
 
Boards & Commissions 
Chestnut Hill Historic District Commission 
Community Preservation Committee 
 
 

Virtual 
 
 
 
 

Virtual 
 
 

 
Virtual 

Friday  
21 

   

Saturday  
22 

   

Sunday 
23 

   

Monday  
24 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Zoning and Planning Committee 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89150647468 
Finance Committee 
 

Virtual 
 
TBD 

Tuesday 
25 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee  TBD 

Wednesday 
26 

   

Thursday 
27 

   

Friday  
28 

   

Saturday  
29 

   

Sunday 
30 

   

Monday  
31 

  
Docket Deadline for February 7, 2022 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84743562516?pwd=K3hYajBOWTBwQUc0WGRnVW12RW5nUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84743562516?pwd=K3hYajBOWTBwQUc0WGRnVW12RW5nUT09
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February        
2022 

   

Tuesday 
1 

   

Wednesday 
2 

   

Thursday 
3 

   

Friday  
4 
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