Newton City Council Calendar (last updated January 12, 2022)

January 2022			
Saturday 15			
Sunday 16			
Monday 17		Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Observed – Offices Closed	
Tuesday 18	6:45 pm	Chair's Meeting	Virtual
10	7:45 pm	https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83626974527 City Council Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89131246204	Virtual
	6:30 pm 6:00 pm 6:00 pm 7:30 pm 7:00 pm	Boards & Commissions Economic Development Commission Countryside School Building Committee Newton Housing Partnership Newton School Committee Newtonville Area Council	Virtual Virtual Virtual Virtual Virtual
Wednesday 19	7:00 pm	Public Safety & Transportation Committee	Virtual
19	7:00 pm	https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85020630409 Public Facilities Committee	Virtual
	7:00 pm	https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86309151260 Programs & Services Committee https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86034007414	Virtual
	9:00 am	Boards & Commissions Board of Assessors Meeting	Rm 108

You are Invited	FYI - Other Board/Commission Meetings	

7:00 pm Boards & Commissions Chestnut Hill Historic District Commission Community Preservation Committee Friday 21 Saturday 22 Sunday 23 Monday 24 7:00 pm Zoning and Planning Committee https://us02web.zoom.us/ij/89150647468 Finance Committee	Virtual	tudget Discussion for Councilors and chool Committee with Mayor Fuller ttps://us02web.zoom.us/i/84743562516?pwd=K3hYiBOWTBwQUc0WGRnVW12RW5nUT09	7:00 pm	Thursday 20
Chestnut Hill Historic District Commission Community Preservation Committee Friday 21 Saturday 22 Sunday 23 Monday 24 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm Finance Committee Tuesday 25 Wednesday 26 Thursday 27 Friday 28 Saturday 29 Sunday	Virtual		7:00 pm	
Saturday 22 Sunday 23 Monday 7:00 pm Zoning and Planning Committee https://us02web.zoom.us/i/89150647468 7:00 pm Finance Committee Tuesday 7:00 pm Land Use Committee Wednesday 26 Thursday 27 Friday 28 Saturday 29 Sunday	Virtual	hestnut Hill Historic District Commission	7:00 pm	
Sunday 23 Monday 24 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm Tuesday 25 7:00 pm Land Use Committee Wednesday 26 Thursday 27 Friday 28 Saturday 29 Sunday				
Monday 24 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm Tuesday 25 7:00 pm Tuesday 26 Thursday 27 Thursday 27 Friday 28 Saturday 29 Sunday				
7:00 pm Finance Committee Tuesday 25 7:00 pm Land Use Committee Tell Wednesday 26 Friday 27 Friday 28 Saturday 29 Sunday				
Wednesday 26 Thursday 27 Friday 28 Saturday 29 Sunday	Virtual TBD	ttps://us02web.zoom.us/j/89150647468	-	
Thursday 27 Saturday 29 Sunday	TBD	and Use Committee	7:00 pm	
Friday 28 Saturday 29 Sunday				
Saturday 29 Sunday				=
Sunday				
Monday 31 Docket Deadline for February 7, 2022		ocket Deadline for February 7, 2022		

February 2022		
2022		
Tuesday 1		
Wednesday 2		
Thursday 3		
Friday 4		